Dr.G.MANICKAVATHY, M.A., M.Phil, M.Ed,, Ph.D., SET

Assistant Professor

Department of Tamil,
Tamilavel Umamaheswaranar Karanthai Arts College,

Address

Employee Number
Date of Birth

Date of Joining

Date of Retirement
ContactPhone(Office)
Contact Phone (Mobile)
Contact e-mail(s)

Karanthai, Thanjavur-613002.
20021143609

06.07.1980

11.02.2021

31.07.2040

04362-250340
9943803690

manikavathy@gmail.com

Course Subjects Name of the Year of Percentage | Division/ Class/
Board/University Passing of Marks Grade

TAMIL

TAMIL

TAMIL

TAMIL

TAMIL

TAMIL

S.K.S.S. ARTS
COLLEGE

TAMIL
UNIVERSITY

ST.XAVIER
COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION

TUK ARTS
COLLEGE
TUK ARTS
COLLEGE

UGC-SET

2012

2007

2016

2005

2003

2011

74.0 %

67.3 %

65.5 %

65.7 %

57.3%

First Class

First Class

First Class

First Class

Second Class

First Class


mailto:manikavathy@gmail.com

2021 onwards PG Reasearch Guide

Karanthai Arts College,
Karanthai, Thanjavur - 613002.

Assistant Professor Sri Sankara Arts & Science 01.09.2014 | 30.10.2020
College, Asur,Kumbakonam
Assistant Professor Tamilavel Umamaheswaranar 11.02.2021 | Till

1. 2023 onwards BDU UG Valuation Examiner.
2. 2023 onwards Class Tutor

» Grammar
> Literature

Journals Conferences Journals Conferences Books / Chapters /
Monographs/
Manuals
NIL 05 NIL 04 01 NIL




Participation of Seminar and Workshops

» UGC Sponsered Refresher course, Madurai Kamaraj Universty, 9th to 22nd Aug 2024
» Penniya Karutharangam, TUK Arts College, Thanjavur 2024.

» "Nuances on Documentation process: Research proposal, NAAC & NIRF", Madurai
Kamaraj University, 13th August 2022

Faculty Induction Program ,Madurai Kamaraj University, Nov 2022 to Dec 2022

» Advanced Methods and Modern Research Techniques in Teaching Tamil in
Higher Education, International Conference, Tamil University-2023

» Tamil University, Perathanai University, Kerala University Conducted International
Seminar 30.03.2023

Distinctive Achievements/ Awards

Achievements :
Awards: 01

» Sirantha Tamizhasiriyar Virudhu - 2023

Events organized in leading roles

Number of Seminars/Conferences/Workshops/Events organized:

1. Seminars Nil
2. Conferences Nil
3. Workshops Nil
4. Symposium Nil
Events Participated

Conferences/Seminars/Workshops:

1. Conferences : Nil
2. National Seminars : 03
3. International Seminars : 14
4. Workshops : 02
5. Training Programme : Nil
6. Lecture : Nil

Membership in

Professional Bodies

Editorial Board

Academic Bodies (such as Board of Studies etc.,)



Number of Invited/Special Lectures delivered:

» NSS Camp, T.U.K Arts College, Karanthai, Speech Only 17th December 2021.



