

Dr.G.MANICKAVATHY, M.A., M.Phil., M.Ed., Ph.D., SET Assistant Professor

Contact		
Address	:	Department of Tamil, Tamilavel Umamaheswaranar Karanthai Arts College,
		Karanthai, Thanjavur-613002.
Employee Number	:	20021143609
Date of Birth	:	06.07.1980
Date of Joining	:	11.02.2021
Date of Retirement	:	31.07.2040
ContactPhone(Office)	:	04362-250340
Contact Phone (Mobile)	:	9943803690
Contact e-mail(s)	:	manikavathy@gmail.com

Academic Qualifications: M.A., M.Phil., M.Ed., Ph.D., SET

Course	Subjects	Name of the Board/University	Year of Passing	Percentage of Marks	Division/ Class/ Grade
Ph.D.,	TAMIL	S.K.S.S. ARTS COLLEGE	2012	74.0 %	First Class
M.Phil	TAMIL	TAMIL UNIVERSITY	2007	67.3 %	First Class
M.Ed	TAMIL	ST.XAVIER COLLEGE OF EDUCATION	2016	65.5 %	First Class
M.A	TAMIL	TUK ARTS COLLEGE	2005	65.7 %	First Class
B.Lit	TAMIL	TUK ARTS COLLEGE	2003	57.3 %	Second Class
SET	TAMIL	UGC-SET	2011		First Class

Research Experience:

2021 onwards PG Reasearch Guide

Teaching Experience:

Name of the post	Institution	Period	
		From	То
Assistant Professor	Sri Sankara Arts & Science College, Asur,Kumbakonam	01.09.2014	30.10.2020
Assistant Professor	Tamilavel Umamaheswaranar Karanthai Arts College, Karanthai, Thanjavur – 613002.	11.02.2021	Till

Additional Responsibilities

- 1. 2023 onwards BDU UG Valuation Examiner.
- 2. 2023 onwards Class Tutor

Areas of Research

- ➢ Grammar
- ➢ Literature

Research Supervision/Guidance

Program of Study		Completed	Ongoing
Research	Ph.D.	Nil	Nil
	M.Phil.	Nil	Nil
Project	PG	02	

Publications

International		Na	itional	UGC Care journals	Others	
Journals	Conferences	Journals	Conferences		Books / Chapters / Monographs/ Manuals	
NIL	05	NIL	04	01	NIL	

Participation of Seminar and Workshops

- > UGC Sponsered Refresher course, Madurai Kamaraj Universty, 9th to 22nd Aug 2024
- > Penniya Karutharangam, TUK Arts College, Thanjavur 2024.
- "Nuances on Documentation process: Research proposal, NAAC & NIRF", Madurai Kamaraj University, 13th August 2022
- Faculty Induction Program ,Madurai Kamaraj University, Nov 2022 to Dec 2022
- Advanced Methods and Modern Research Techniques in Teaching Tamil in Higher Education, International Conference, Tamil University-2023
- Tamil University, Perathanai University, Kerala University Conducted International Seminar 30.03.2023

Distinctive Achievements/ Awards

Achievements : Awards: 01

Sirantha Tamizhasiriyar Virudhu - 2023

Events organized in leading roles

Number of Seminars/Conferences/Workshops/Events organized:

- 1. Seminars Nil
- 2. Conferences Nil
- 3. Workshops Nil
- 4. Symposium Nil

Events Participated

Conferences/Seminars/Workshops:

1.	Conferences	:	Nil
2.	National Seminars	:	03
3.	International Seminars	:	14
4.	Workshops	:	02
5.	Training Programme	:	Nil
6.	Lecture	:	Nil

Membership in

Professional Bodies

Editorial Board

Academic Bodies (such as Board of Studies etc.,)

Overseas Exposure/Visits

Resource persons in various capacities

Number of Invited/Special Lectures delivered:

Others

> NSS Camp, T.U.K Arts College, Karanthai, Speech Only 17th December 2021.